9:30am

10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

New MIS RFP Onboarding Team — Project Kick-off Meeting
(RFP = Request for Proposal)
March 2", 2016

9:30 am - 3:00 pm

Missouri Association for Community Action
2014 William Street, Jefferson City, MO 65109

Welcome and Introductions

Project Goals and History

Break

RFP Presentation & Project Schedule Overview

Lunch

Vendor Selection Process (break as needed)

= Vendor Selection Process Overview
= Review Request for Proposal
= RFP Response Evaluation Form

Next Steps & Upcoming Schedule

Adjourn



