New MIS RFP Onboarding Team - Project Kick-off Meeting

(RFP = Request for Proposal)

March 2nd, 2016

9:30 am - 3:00 pm

Missouri Association for Community Action 2014 William Street, Jefferson City, MO 65109

9:30 am	Welcome and Introductions
10:00 am	Project Goals and History
10:30 am	Break
10:45 am	RFP Presentation & Project Schedule Overview
11:30 am	Lunch
12:30 pm	Vendor Selection Process (break as needed)
	 Vendor Selection Process Overview Review Request for Proposal RFP Response Evaluation Form
2:30 pm	Next Steps & Upcoming Schedule
3:00 pm	Adjourn